4 POLOVE ROZVODOVE BLOKY
RPQ1016

Up & Down: pripojeni 2 fazi na kazdé strane - RPQ

160-11-U&D

¢« 40Aaz160 A

* Mosazné vodice

« Samozhasiva izola¢ni konstrukce UL 94-VO
« |zolace mezi fazemi

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACE

Connections

Fix. Hole space

Height (H)

Input A: diameter

Input A: torque, max.

Input A: torque, min.

Input A: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Input A: wire cross-section stranded, min.

Input A: wire cross-section with wire-end ferrules,
max.

Input A: wire cross-section with wire-end ferrules,
min.

Length (L)

Nominal insulation voltage
Nominalni proud

Number of inputs A
Number of outputs A
Number of outputs B
Output A: diameter

Output A: torque, max.

12

163 mm

105 mm

11,5 mm

10

50 mm?

10 mm?

50 mm?

10 mm?

176 mm

600 V

160 A

8,5mm




Output A: torque, min.

Output A: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, max.

Output A: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, min.

Output A: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Output A: wire cross-section stranded, min.
Output B: diameter

Output B: torque, max.

Output B: torque, min.

Output B: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, max.

Output B: wire cross-section stranded with wire-
end ferrules, min.

Output B: wire cross-section stranded, max.
Output B: wire cross-section stranded, min.
Screw type

Short-circuit current resistance ICW over 1s
Short-circuit current resistance IPK (peak value)
Trida kryti

Width (P)

16 mm?

10 mm?

35 mm?

10 mm?

7 mm

16 mm?

1,5 mm?

16

2,5 mm?2

Galvanized steel screws

9KkA

22 kA

IP20

55 mm
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